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Startliste Leistungsprüfung für Stuten  

Ebbs am Montag, 27. November 2017 

 
 

Teilprüfung Fahren 

Stnr. Pferd Besitzer geb. Startzeit 

1 19155/T  Kalinda Wieser Sonja, Going 2008 08:00 

2 20115/T  Feffilia Holzinger Magdalena, Mieders 2014 08:15 

3 20136/T  Marsilia Stock Franz, Finkenberg 2014 08:30 

4 19802/T Rosalie Hofer Stefan, Vent 2012 08:45 

5 20167/T  Lilijana Suntestic Robert, Rankweil 2014 09:00 

6 20105/T  Maifee Posch Romed, Thaur 2014 09:15 

7 20100/T  Traudl Lechner Alois, Innsbruck 2014 09:30 

8 20117/T  Sorina Mair Karl, Ellbögen 2014 09:45 

Pause 

9 20049/T  Cora Mangweth Ch. & A., Nauders 2013 10:15 

10 20134/T  Sommaria Fam. Neuner, Schwendau 2014 10:30 

12 20102/T  Semina Löffler Christian, Arzl b. Ibk 2014 11:15 

13 20182/T  Inara Westreicher Marion, Pfunds 2014 11:30 

14 20191/T  St. Tropez Kuen Bernhard, Längenfeld 2014 11:45 

15 19994/T Moraia Schneider Dietmar, Höchst 2013 12:00 

16 20138/T Nadjana Schwaiger Birgit, Ebbs 2014 12:15 

17 20103/T Hanava Nutz Alexandra, Thaur 2014 12:30 

18 20171/T Haya Fam. Pfausler, Roppen 2014 12:45 
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Teilprüfung Reiten 

Stnr. Pferd Besitzer geb. Startzeit 

3 20136/T  Marsilia Stock Franz, Finkenberg 2014 

13:15 8 20117/T  Sorina Mair Karl, Ellbögen 2014 

10 20134/T  Sommaria Fam. Neuner, Schwendau 2014 

4 19802/T Rosalie Hofer Stefan, Vent 2012 

13:45 6 20105/T  Maifee Posch Romed, Thaur 2014 

14 20191/T  St. Tropez Kuen Bernhard, Längenfeld 2014 

5 20167/T  Lilijana Suntestic Robert, Rankweil 2014 

14:15 7 20100/T  Traudl Lechner Alois, Innsbruck 2014 

13 20182/T  Inara Westreicher Marion, Pfunds 2014 

16 20138/T Nadjana Schwaiger Birgit, Ebbs 2014 

14:45 17 20103/T Hanava Nutz Alexandra, Thaur 2014 

18 20171/T Haya Fam. Pfausler, Roppen 2014 

1 19155/T  Kalinda Wieser Sonja, Going 2008 

15:15 2 20115/T  Feffilia Holzinger Magdalena, Mieders 2014 

9 20049/T  Cora Mangweth Ch. & A., Nauders 2013 

11 20171/T  Moskha Neururer M. & E. Roppen 2014 
15:45 

12 20102/T  Semina Löffler Christian, Arzl b. Ibk 2014 

     

 


